Magister Juris

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Duration Paper #

Prof Anne Davies

Paper Name

Location

Fri

Wed

Fri

Fri

Fri

Mon

Thu

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Tue

25-Apr

28-May

30-May

06-Jun

13-Jun

16-Jun

19-Jun

23-Jun

23-Jun

24-Jun

24-Jun

25-Jun

25-Jun

26-Jun

26-Jun

27-Jun

27-Jun

30-Jun

30-Jun

01-Jul

01-Jul

01-Jul

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

02:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

Al17341P1

A10649P1

A10650P1

A10653P1

A17666P1

A10319P1

A10663P1

A10306P1

A15877P1

A10309P1

A10318P1

A10314P1

A10320P1

A10328P1

A18879P1

A10324P1

A10336P1

A10312P1

A10333P1

A10321P1

A17336P1

A17337P2

Comparative Copyright

Contract

Tort

Trusts

Employment Law

Roman Law (Delict)(BCL/M Jur version)

Criminology and Criminal Justice

Conflict of Laws

Civilian Foundations of Contract Law

Constitutional Theory

International Dispute Settlement

Comparative Human Rights

Philosophical Foundations of the Common Law

International Economic Law

Law and Regulation in the EU Internal Market

International Law of the Sea

Principles of Financial Regulation

Competition Law

Restitution of Unjust Enrichment

International Law and Armed Conflict
Business Taxation in a Global Economy

Modern Legal History (Exam)

Page 1 of 2

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based



Magister Juris

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Start

Duration Paper #

Prof Anne Davies

Paper Name Location

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thu

01-Jul

02-Jul

02-Jul

03-Jul

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

Al17673P1

A10331P1

A16854P1

A15012P1

Constitutionalism in Asia Examination Schools
Computer Based

Commercial Remedies Examination Schools
Computer Based
International Environmental Law Examination Schools

Computer Based

Commercial Negotiation and Mediation Examination Schools
Computer Based

Page 2 of 2



