Magister Juris

0

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Anne Davies

		<u> </u>				
Day Fri	Date 25-Apr	Start 09:30	Duration 02:00	Paper # A17341P1	Paper Name Comparative Copyright	Location Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	28-May	09:30	03:00	A10649P1	Contract	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	30-May	09:30	03:00	A10650P1	Tort	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	06-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10653P1	Trusts	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	13-Jun	14:30	03:00	A17666P1	Employment Law	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	16-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10319P1	Roman Law (Delict)(BCL/M Jur version)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	19-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10663P1	Criminology and Criminal Justice	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10306P1	Conflict of Laws	Examination Schools
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15877P1	Civilian Foundations of Contract Law	Computer Based Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	24-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10309P1	Constitutional Theory	Examination Schools
Tue	24-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10318P1	International Dispute Settlement	Computer Based Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10314P1	Comparative Human Rights	Examination Schools
Wed	25-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10320P1	Philosophical Foundations of the Common Law	Computer Based Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	26-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10328P1	International Economic Law	Examination Schools
Thu	26-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18879P1	Law and Regulation in the EU Internal Market	Computer Based Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	27-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10324P1	International Law of the Sea	Examination Schools
Fri	27-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10336P1	Principles of Financial Regulation	Computer Based Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	30-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10312P1	Competition Law	Examination Schools
Mon	30-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10333P1	Restitution of Unjust Enrichment	Computer Based Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	01-Jul	09:30	03:00	A10321P1	International Law and Armed Conflict	Examination Schools
Tue	01-Jul	09:30	03:00	A17336P1	Business Taxation in a Global Economy	Computer Based Examination Schools
Tue	01-Jul	09:30	03:00	A17337P2	Modern Legal History (Exam)	Computer Based Examination Schools Computer Based

Magister Juris

0

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Anne Davies

	Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
-	Tue	01-Jul	09:30	03:00	A17673P1	Constitutionalism in Asia	Examination Schools
							Computer Based
,	Wed	02-Jul	09:30	03:00	A10331P1	Commercial Remedies	Examination Schools
							Computer Based
'	Wed	02-Jul	09:30	03:00	A16854P1	International Environmental Law	Examination Schools
							Computer Based
-	Thu	03-Jul	09:30	03:00	A15012P1	Commercial Negotiation and Mediation	Examination Schools
							Computer Based